Long operation with higher yield
Effective heat dissipation via specially
manufactured rear side
Identify installation problems by smart detection
SMART O&M
DC MC4 terminals and AC busbar clamp
terminals
Perfect cable length to cover all scenarios

4105, VDE 0126, UNE217002, CEI0-21, IEC 60529, IEC62116, EN50549, PSE RFG, EN
301489, EN 300328, EN / IEC 62311, ETSI EN 303 645
Type designation
375 W - 570 W
1
16 A * 1
 20 A * 1
450 W
450 VA
2.1 A
2.0 A
10
238 * 168 * 42 mm
2.5 kg
375 W - 570 W
2
16 A * 2
 20 A * 2
800 W
800 VA
3.6 A
3.5 A
6
265 * 226 * 42 mm
3.5 kg
375 W - 650 W
2
16 A * 2
 20 A * 2
1000 W
1000 VA
4.6 A
4.4 A
5
265 * 226 * 42 mm
3.5 kg
375 W - 570 W
4
16 A * 4
20 A * 4
1600 W
1600 VA
7.3 A
7.0 A
3
361 * 271 * 55 mm
7.5 kg
S1600SS450S S800S S1000S
Input ( DC )
Recommended PV module power range
Max. PV input voltage
Min. PV input voltage / Startup input voltage
MPPT voltage range *
No. of independent MPP  inputs
Max. PV input current
Max. DC short-circuit current
Output ( AC )
Grid Type
Rated AC output power
Max. AC output apparent power
Max. AC output current
Rated AC output current ( at 230 V )
Rated AC voltage
AC voltage range **
Rated grid frequency
Grid frequency range